
MINORITY 
DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL VENDOR

Lann Chemical & Supply Steve Gaskin 22019 Hwy 45 N Aberdeen/MS/39730 662.369.8338 662.369.8336 sgaskin@lannchemical.com no
Jackson Paper Company Dixon Thornton 4400 Mangum Drive Flowood/MS/39232 601.360.9620 601.360.9634 dthornton@jacksonpaper.com no
Newell Paper Company Larry Bagley P.O. Box 631 Meridian/MS/39302 601.693.1783 601.483.4900 lbagley@newellpaper.com no
Panola Paper Company Lisa Farish 179 Corporate Drive Batesville/MS/38606 662.563.5222 662.563.0204 panolapaper@bellsouth.net no

Staples Denece Ketzler 500 Staples Drive Framingham/MA/01702 800.333.3330 denece.ketzler(rye)@staples.com no
Newell Paper Company Max Fleming 5192 Hwy 42 Hattiesburg/MS/39403 601.582.3371 601.545.5349 mfleming@newellpaper.com no
Newell Paper Company Brock Reynolds 1616 7th Ave South Columbus/MS/39701 662.327.1467 662.329.4997 breynolds@newellpaper.com no
American Paper & Twine Brenda Majors P.O. Box 18519 Memphis/TN/38118 901.542.0090 901.542.0660 bmajors@aptcommerce.com no

AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST

MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Diversey Inc
CONTRACT NAME:  Janitorial Products
TERM OF CONTRACT:  February 1, 2016 ‐ January 31, 2017


